GEORGIA TECH INVITATIONAL
GEORGE C. GRIFFIN TRACK — GEORGIA TECH

ATLANTA, GEORGIA

FRIDAY-SATURDAY, APRIL 19-20, 2024

12:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:50 pm
6:15 pm
7:15 pm
8:45 pm
9:15 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:25 pm
1:55 pm
2:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm

FRIDAY

Field Events
Hammer
Shot Put
Javelin

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump

Running Events
100m H

110m HH
100m
1500m
3000mSC
5000m

SATURDAY

Field Events
High Jump
Pole Vault
Triple Jump
Discus

Running Events

SENIOR RECOGNITION

4 x 100m Relay
400m IH

400m

800m

200m

4 x 400m Relay

TENTATIVE Schedule of Events

(M/W to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(M/W to follow)
(W)

(M-South Pit)
(W-North Pit)

(W)
(M)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)

(W/M to follow)
(M)

(M/W to follow)
(W/M to follow)

(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)
(W/M to follow)



	ATLANTA, GEORGIA
	FRIDAY-SATURDAY, APRIL 19-20, 2024
	TENTATIVE Schedule of Events
	FRIDAY

	Field Events
	Running Events
	SATURDAY

	Field Events
	Running Events


