# **GEORGIA TECH INVITATIONAL**

## GEORGE C. GRIFFIN TRACK – GEORGIA TECH ATLANTA, GEORGIA

### FRIDAY-SATURDAY, APRIL 19-20, 2024

#### **TENTATIVE Schedule of Events**

#### **FRIDAY**

	Field Events	
12:30 pm	Hammer	(M/W to follow)
5:30 pm	Shot Put	(W/M to follow)
5:30 pm	Javelin	(M/W to follow)
5:30 pm	Pole Vault	(W)
5:30 pm	Long Jump	(M-South Pit)
5:30 pm	Long Jump	(W-North Pit)
	Running Events	
5:30 pm	Running Events 100m H	(W)
5:30 pm 5:50 pm	<del></del>	(W) (M)
•	100m H	
5:50 pm	100m H 110m HH	(M)
5:50 pm 6:15 pm	100m H 110m HH 100m	(M) (W/M to follow)
5:50 pm 6:15 pm 7:15 pm	100m H 110m HH 100m 1500m	(M) (W/M to follow) (W/M to follow)

### **SATURDAY**

12:00 pm 12:00 pm 12:00 pm 12:00 pm	Field Events High Jump Pole Vault Triple Jump Discus	(W/M to follow) (M) (M/W to follow) (W/M to follow)
12:30 pm	Running Events SENIOR RECOGNITION	
1:00 pm	4 x 100m Relay	(W/M to follow)
1:25 pm	400m IH	(W/M to follow)
1:55 pm	400m	(W/M to follow)
2:50 pm	800m	(W/M to follow)
4:00 pm	200m	(W/M to follow)
4.45	4 v 400m Polav	/\\//\\
4:45 pm	4 x 400m Relay	(W/M to follow)